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716317 
716746 
716747 
716749 
716754 
716755 
716756 
7146757 
716758 
7146759 
716761 
716762 
716763 
716764 
716765 
716766 _ 
716767 
716768 
716770 

1997 CONTINUED 

SPRINGER CLINIC INC 
GRODEN CHIROPRACTIC 
MCCLISH, REGINALD W III 
DILDY, TINA 
OMNI MEDICAL GROUP INC 
ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER 
ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER 
HEADACHE & NEUROLOGICAL 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY 
COMPREHENSIVE MANAGEMENT 
BROKEN ARROW MEDICAL 
EMERGENCY CARE, INC 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC 
WORKMED 
BRYANT REPORTING INC. 
STANDRIDGE CLINIC/ TRUST 
WORKMED 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 

1996 ~- 1997 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
711529 
712990 
712991 
712992 
712993 
712994 
712996 
714201 
714268 
715131 
715425 
715979 
715984 
716008 
714010 

HOMELAND STORES INC 
BUDDY'S PRODUCE, LLC 
COUNTRY SQUIRE 
FADLER COMPANY INC 
HODGES QUALITY MEATS INC 
KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC 
SsYSco 
TULSA BEEF & 
HILAND DAIRY COMPANY 
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC 
HODGES QUALITY MEATS INC 
ZACHARY, LARRY 
NAPCO 
BARKER BOB COMPANY INC 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 

1996 ~ 1997 MTG CERT FEE CASH FUND 
711403 VATER'S 

1996 ~ 1997 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
712712 
713151 
713771 
713938 
714300 
714478 
714485 
714718 
715061 
715143 
715157 
715478 
715481 
715639 
715911 
715918 
715919 
715995 
7146002 
716257 
716261 
716484 
716615 
970512 
970512 
970512 
970512 
970512 

GRAINGER W W INC 
PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT 

' NAPCO 
ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY 
LAW ENFORCEMENT 
ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY 
JUSTICE PACKAGING INC 
BARKER BOB COMPANY INC 
UNIFORMS MANUFACTURING 
REYNOLDS FORD INC 
IPMA 
ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY 
SMALLEY EQUIPMENT CO 
SIMULAIDS, INC. 
STEEL SERVICE COMPANY 
GRAINGER W W INC 
CADILLAC PLASTICS 
STEEL SERVICE BUILDING 
GRAINGER W W INC 
EVE INCORPORATED 
JONES PH D, RC 
AMERICAN EXPRESS CO 
BARKER BOB COMPANY INC 
SHERIFF 
OTC 
LIBERTY TULSA IRS 
LIBERTY TULSA, IRS 
LIBERTY TULSA, IRS 

1996 - 1997 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
706557 
706558 
712656 
713474 
713530 
713765 
713794 
714041 
714081 
714172 
714175 
714313 
714391 
714730 

AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
UNISTRUT DISTRIBUTION 
MASSCO MAINTENANCE 
ADVANCED WARNINGS, INC 
WAYEST SAFETY INC 
RAINBOW CONCRETE CO 
ADVANCED TECH ENTERPRISES 
JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA 
AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
SANDERS NURSERY INC 
BOREN SAFETY INC 

WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
SERVICE 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
SERVICES 

WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 

FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

EQUIPMENT 

SUPPLIES 
CLOTHING 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
AUTOS/TRUCKS 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MACHNRY /EQUIP. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
PAYROLL 
STATE TAX 
FED. WH 
FICA 
HIFICA 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 

160.44 
105.00 
34.66 

195.14 
51.66 

303.60 
166.14 
134.32 
103.32 
72.32 
92.80 
71.52 
108.50 
28.61 
114.78 
30.00 
140.00 
269.13 
81.59 

50.99 
224.95 
156.98 
871.05 
478.24 
166.20 

3,225.92 
514.50 
718.18 
276.27 
175.41 
61.88 

242.15 
40.45 
76.56 

1,481.82 

76.40 
1,500.00 

11.48 
1,475.49 
2,534.00 

280.95 
6,056.00 

495.00 
1,235.00 
20,886.00 

75.00 
490.80 
162.00 
351.40 
275.50 
94.10 

135.00 
394.78 
82.65 
637.20 
712.50 

4,305.55 
495.00 

3,400.00 
12.78 
35.55 

421.60 
98.60 

142.00 
839.47 

6,149.90 
60.70 

1,189.40 
149.80 
549.00 
220.00 
17.73 
377.45 
926.76 
24.46 
32.00 
50.60 


