MONDAY, MAY	12, 1997 CONTINUED		
716317	SPRINGER CLINIC INC	MUDNEDS COMB	140 44
716746	GRODEN CHIROPRACTIC	WORKERS COMP.	160.44 105.00
	MCCLISH, REGINALD W III		34.66
716749	DILDY, TINA	WORKERS COMP	195.14
716754	OMNI MEDICAL GROUP INC	WORKERS COMP.	51.66
	ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER		
716757	HEADACHE & NEUROLOGICAL		166.14 134.32
	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP.	103.32
	ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY	WORKERS COMP.	72.32
	COMPREHENSIVE MANAGEMENT	SERVICE	92.80
	BROKEN ARROW MEDICAL	WORKERS COMP.	
	EMERGENCY CARE, INC	WORKERS COMP.	108.50
716764 716765		WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	28.61
	BRYANT REPORTING INC.	SERVICES	50.00
716767	STANDRIDGE CLINIC/TRUST	WORKERS COMP.	140.00
716768	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	269.13
716770	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP.	81.59
1996 - 1997	JUVENILE CASH FUND		
711529	HOMELAND STORES INC	FOOD	5099
712990		FOOD	50.99 224.95
712991	COUNTRY SQUIRE	FOOD	156.98
712992	FADLER COMPANY INC	FOOD	871.05
	HODGES QUALITY MEATS INC	FOOD	478.24
	KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	FOOD	166.20
712996	SYSCO	FOOD	3,225.92
	TULSA BEEF &	FOOD	514.50
714268		FOOD	718.18
715131 715425	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC	FOOD	276.27
715979	HODGES QUALITY MEATS INC ZACHARY, LARRY	FOOD	175.41
715984	NAPCO	TRAVEL SUPPLIES	61.88
71600B	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES	242.15 40.45
716010	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	76.56
711403	MTG CERT FEE CASH FUND VATER'S	EQUIPMENT	1,481.82
<u> 1996 - 1997</u> 712712	SHERIFFS CASH FUND	011001 TE0	<b></b>
713151	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES	76.40
713771	PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT NAPCO	CLOTHING	1,500.00
713771	ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	11.68 1,475.49
714300	LAW ENFORCEMENT	SUPPLIES	2,536.00
714478	ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	280.95
714485	JUSTICE PACKAGING INC	SUPPLIES	6,056.00
714718	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES	495.00
715061	UNIFORMS MANUFACTURING	SUPPLIES	1,235.00
715143	REYNOLDS FORD INC	AUTOS/TRUCKS	20,886.00
715157	JPMA	SUBSCRIPTIONS	75.00
715478	ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	490.80
715481	SMALLEY EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES	162.00
715639 715911	SIMULAIDS, INC. STEEL SERVICE COMPANY	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	351.40
715911	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES	275.50
715718	CADILLAC PLASTICS	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	94.10 135.00
715995	STEEL SERVICE BUILDING	SUPPLIES	396.78
716002	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES	82.65
716257	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	637.20
716261	JONES PH D, R C	SERVICES	712.50
716484	AMERICAN EXPRESS CO	TRAVEL	4,305.55
716615	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES	495.00
970512	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC SHERIFF	SUPPLIES PAYROLL	495.00 3,400.00
970512 <b>9</b> 70512	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC SHERIFF OTC	SUPPLIES PAYROLL STATE TAX	495.00 3,400.00 12.78
970512 970512 970512	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC SHERIFF OTC LIBERTY TULSA IRS	SUPPLIES PAYROLL STATE TAX FED. WH	495.00 3,400.00 12.78 35.55
970512 <b>9</b> 70512	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC SHERIFF OTC	SUPPLIES PAYROLL STATE TAX	495.00 3,400.00 12.78
970512 970512 970512 970512 970512	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC SHERIFF OTC LIBERTY TULSA IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS	SUPPLIES PAYROLL STATE TAX FED. WH FICA	495.00 3,400.00 12.78 35.55 421.60
970512 970512 970512 970512 970512	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC SHERIFF OTC LIBERTY TULSA IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND	SUPPLIES PAYROLL STATE TAX FED. WH FICA HIFICA	495.00 3,400.00 12.78 35.55 421.60 98.60
970512 970512 970512 970512 970512	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC SHERIFF OTC LIBERTY TULSA IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS	SUPPLIES PAYROLL STATE TAX FED. WH FICA HIFICA SUPPLIES	495.00 3,400.00 12.78 35.55 421.60 98.60
970512 970512 970512 970512 970512 1996 - 1997 706557 706558 712656	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC SHERIFF OTC LIBERTY TULSA IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES UNISTRUT DISTRIBUTION	SUPPLIES PAYROLL STATE TAX FED. WH FICA HIFICA	495.00 3,400.00 12.78 35.55 421.60 98.60 162.00 839.47
970512 970512 970512 970512 970512 1996 - 1997 706557 706558 712656 713474	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC SHERIFF OTC LIBERTY TULSA IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES UNISTRUT DISTRIBUTION MASSCO MAINTENANCE	SUPPLIES PAYROLL STATE TAX FED. WH FICA HIFICA SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	495.00 3,400.00 12.78 35.55 421.60 98.60
970512 970512 970512 970512 970512 1996 - 1997 706557 706558 712656 713474 713530	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC SHERIFF OTC LIBERTY TULSA IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES UNISTRUT DISTRIBUTION MASSCO MAINTENANCE ADVANCED WARNINGS, INC	SUPPLIES PAYROLL STATE TAX FED. WH FICA HIFICA SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES MATERIALS	495.00 3,400.00 12.78 35.55 421.60 98.60 162.00 839.47 6,149.90
970512 970512 970512 970512 970512 1996 - 1997 706557 706558 712656 713474 713530 713765	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC SHERIFF OTC LIBERTY TULSA IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES UNISTRUT DISTRIBUTION MASSCO MAINTENANCE ADVANCED WARNINGS, INC WAYEST SAFETY INC	SUPPLIES PAYROLL STATE TAX FED. WH FICA HIFICA SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES MATERIALS SUPPLIES	495.00 3,400.00 12.78 35.55 421.60 98.60 162.00 839.47 6,149.90 60.70 1,189.60 149.80
970512 970512 970512 970512 970512 1996 - 1997 706557 706558 712656 713474 713530 713765 713794	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC SHERIFF OTC LIBERTY TULSA IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES UNISTRUT DISTRIBUTION MASSCO MAINTENANCE ADVANCED WARNINGS, INC WAYEST SAFETY INC RAINBOW CONCRETE CO	SUPPLIES PAYROLL STATE TAX FED. WH FICA HIFICA SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES MATERIALS SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	495.00 3,400.00 12.78 35.55 421.60 98.60 162.00 839.47 6,149.90 60.70 1,189.60 149.80 549.00
970512 970512 970512 970512 970512 1996 - 1997 706557 706558 712656 713474 713530 713765 713794 714041	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC SHERIFF OTC LIBERTY TULSA IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES UNISTRUT DISTRIBUTION MASSCO MAINTENANCE ADVANCED WARNINGS, INC WAYEST SAFETY INC RAINBOW CONCRETE CO ADVANCED TECH ENTERPRISES	SUPPLIES PAYROLL STATE TAX FED. WH FICA HIFICA SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES MATERIALS SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	495.00 3,400.00 12.78 35.55 421.60 98.60 162.00 839.47 6,149.90 60.70 1,189.60 149.80 549.00 220.00
970512 970512 970512 970512 970512 1996 - 1997 706557 706558 712656 713474 713530 713765 713794 714041 714081	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC SHERIFF OTC LIBERTY TULSA IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES UNISTRUT DISTRIBUTION MASSCO MAINTENANCE ADVANCED WARNINGS, INC WAYEST SAFETY INC RAINBOW CONCRETE CO ADVANCED TECH ENTERPRISES JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA	SUPPLIES PAYROLL STATE TAX FED. WH FICA HIFICA SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES MATERIALS SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	495.00 3,400.00 12.78 35.55 421.60 98.60 162.00 839.47 6,149.90 60.70 1,189.60 149.80 549.00 220.00 17.73
970512 970512 970512 970512 970512 1996 - 1997 706557 706558 712656 713474 713530 713765 713794 714041	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC SHERIFF OTC LIBERTY TULSA IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES UNISTRUT DISTRIBUTION MASSCO MAINTENANCE ADVANCED WARNINGS, INC WAYEST SAFETY INC RAINBOW CONCRETE CO ADVANCED TECH ENTERPRISES JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES PAYROLL STATE TAX FED. WH FICA HIFICA SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES MATERIALS SUPPLIES SUPPLIES/MAINT.	495.00 3,400.00 12.78 35.55 421.60 98.60 162.00 839.47 6,149.90 60.70 1,189.60 149.80 549.00 220.00 17.73 377.45
970512 970512 970512 970512 970512 1996 - 1997 706557 706558 712656 713474 713530 713765 713794 714041 714081 714172	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC SHERIFF OTC LIBERTY TULSA IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES UNISTRUT DISTRIBUTION MASSCO MAINTENANCE ADVANCED WARNINGS, INC WAYEST SAFETY INC RAINBOW CONCRETE CO ADVANCED TECH ENTERPRISES JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES PAYROLL STATE TAX FED. WH FICA HIFICA SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES MATERIALS SUPPLIES SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	495.00 3,400.00 12.78 35.55 421.60 98.60 162.00 839.47 6,149.90 60.70 1,189.60 149.80 549.00 220.00 17.73 377.45 926.76
970512 970512 970512 970512 970512 1996 - 1997 706557 706558 712656 713474 713530 713765 713794 714041 714081 714172 714176	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC SHERIFF OTC LIBERTY TULSA IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES UNISTRUT DISTRIBUTION MASSCO MAINTENANCE ADVANCED WARNINGS, INC WAYEST SAFETY INC RAINBOW CONCRETE CO ADVANCED TECH ENTERPRISES JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES PAYROLL STATE TAX FED. WH FICA HIFICA SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES MATERIALS SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	495.00 3,400.00 12.78 35.55 421.60 98.60 162.00 839.47 6,149.90 60.70 1,189.60 149.80 549.00 220.00 17.73 377.45 926.76 24.66
970512 970512 970512 970512 970512 1996 - 1997 706557 706558 712656 713474 713530 713765 713794 714041 714081 714172 714176 714313	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC SHERIFF OTC LIBERTY TULSA IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS LIBERTY TULSA, IRS HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES UNISTRUT DISTRIBUTION MASSCO MAINTENANCE ADVANCED WARNINGS, INC WAYEST SAFETY INC RAINBOW CONCRETE CO ADVANCED TECH ENTERPRISES JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY DARR EQUIPMENT CO ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	SUPPLIES PAYROLL STATE TAX FED. WH FICA HIFICA SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES MATERIALS SUPPLIES SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	495.00 3,400.00 12.78 35.55 421.60 98.60 162.00 839.47 6,149.90 60.70 1,189.60 149.80 549.00 220.00 17.73 377.45 926.76